
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 

71 
60 
61 
37 

161 
30 

501 
65 
47 
66 
19 
95 
22 
7 

18 
29 
39 
46 
53 
64 

111 
313 

Name 

Terje Teigum Valaker 
Jan Christian Nissen 
John Erik Berggren 
Eldar Schmidt Hagenes 
Kristoffer Fossland 
Jon Terje Ødegaard 
Erik Myhre 
Peter Rustad 
Jahn Christopher Nævdal 
Kenneth Johansen Malzev 
Fam Patricia Sørensen 
Lavrans Solli 
Nils-Christian Meyer Hellevig 
Arne Syver Anmarkrud 
Randi Finnvik Solli 
Kristoffer Valle Mellingen 
Thomas Sirèn 
Monica Hofton 
Marvin Johan Westermark 
Martin Lervik Skjerven 
Eskil Kling 
Stian N. Pedersen 

Nat/State 

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 

Club 

Borg MCK 
Borg MCK 
ACM 
Os MC-MX Klubb 
Snillfjord MK 
Solør MCK 
Borg MCK 
Borg MCK 
Solør MCK 
Solør MCK 
Solør MCK 
Solør MCK 
ACM 
Borg MCK 
ACM 
Solør Motorsykkelklubb 
Borg MCK 
Solør MCK 
ACM 
Oslo MSK 
ACM 

Hometown 

OSLO 
OSLO 
SAKSVIK 
LODDEFJORD 
LEVANGER 
AULI 
OSLO 
OSLO 
BERGEN 
FJELLHAMAR 

FORNEBU 
SANDSLI 
SNARØYA 
SANDVIKA 
HJELMÅS 

GEITHUS 
SKONSENG 
OSLO 
SILSAND 

Best Tm 

1:37.057 
1:40.217 
1:41.793 
1:41.861 
1:42.438 
1:42.840 
1:43.259 
1:44.090 
1:46.027 
1:46.706 
1:48.325 
1:48.777 
1:49.182 

Diff 

3.160 
4.736 
4.804 
5.381 
5.783 
6.202 
7.033 
8.970 
9.649 

11.268 
11.720 
12.125 

Best Speed 

139,205 
134,815 
132,728 
132,640 
131,892 
131,377 
130,844 
129,799 
127,428 
126,617 
124,725 
124,206 
123,746 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

In Lap 

6 
6 
5 
3 
7 
8 
6 
7 
4 
3 
7 
6 
4 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sponsor 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Cloudy - Temp: 11,5 C, Track: Dry 

Printed: 14.07.2018 09.44.08 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Terje Granheim 

Race Director: Geir Steinbakk 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ACM Mo i Rana 

Norsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open 

NM-N Cup Superstock 600 

N Cup SSt 600 - WUP 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:26:47 

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km 

14.07.2018 09:20 


